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Westy's Monday Sweeper #14

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
08-31 Mon 6:30 PM
08-31 Mon 6:30 PM
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08-31 Mon 6:30 PM

Ave ¥
200
203
210
217
206
215
216
155
195
180
174
163
184
180
188
182
158

195

Name
Bahr, Kyle
Bailey, Michael
Browning, Marcus
Cecil, Jeff
Holverson, Brady
Raybourn, Jeremy
Schimming, Scott
Anderson, Louis
Clifton , Kelly
Ferguson, James
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Fredericks, Tea
Freeman, Randy
Green, Clinton
Hankins, Daniel
Urquhart (S), Karl

White, Matt

Team ¥
157066
157076
157072
156981
157073
157075
157048
156988
157014
157071
156984
156983
157059
157003
157015
157070
156979

157074
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